
FILING COMPARISONS

      United States Bankruptcy Court
      Eastern District of Wisconsin
      Office of the Clerk

Bankruptcy Filing Comparisons  2018 (Year to Date)

January 1 ‐ February 28

7 11 12 13 Total

2018 1,115 0 3 624 1,742

2017 1,082 1 1 530 1,614

Difference 33 ‐1 2 94 128

% Change 3% ‐6% 13% 18% 8%

Total

2018 921

2017 853

Difference 68

% Change 8%

Revised: March 1, 2018

Chapter 7 and 13 Bankruptcy Filing Comparisons (Monthly)

February

7

598

582

16

3%

13

323

271

52

19%


