FILING COMPARISONS



United States Bankruptcy Court Eastern District of Wisconsin Office of the Clerk

Bankruptcy Filing Comparisons 2018 (Year to Date)						
January 1 - February 28						
	7	11	12	13	Total	
2018	1,115	0	3	624	1,742	
2017	1,082	1	1	530	1,614	
Difference	33	-1	2	94	128	
% Change	3%	-6%	13%	18%	8%	

Chapter 7 and 13 Bankruptcy Filing Comparisons (Monthly)					
February					
	7	13	Total		
2018	598	323	921		
2017	582	271	853		
Difference	16	52	68		
% Change	3%	19%	8%		

Revised: March 1, 2018